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TORNEIG EXPRESS BR29 ARQUITECTES

Calendar: 1> MASCULINA / Grupo A

Date/venue Home

Alex Viflals Sdnchez
Guillem Solans Diaz

Angel Gomez Callén
Ivan Gomez Callen

Fineas Galea Lazar
Daniel Santamaria Martinez

Adria Rodriguez Bosch
Biel Guillem Ruiz

Alex Vifals Sanchez
Guillem Solans Diaz

Fineas Galea Lazar
Daniel Santamaria Martinez

1/1

Result

3-8

7-6

7-7

7-6

7-3

6-5

Away team

Adria Rodriguez Bosch
Biel Guillem Ruiz

Fineas Galea Lazar
Daniel Santamaria Martinez

Alex Vifials Sdnchez
Guillem Solans Diaz

Angel Gomez Callén
lvan Gomez Callen

Angel Gomez Callén
lvan Gomez Callen

Adria Rodriguez Bosch
Biel Guillem Ruiz
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